

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 638 OF 2007

K.K. RAMACHANDRAN MASTER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.V. SREYAMSKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service

Date: 09/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Mr. Ranjith K.C. , Adv

Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete and respondent No. 1 has filed counter affidavit. No counter affidavit is

filed by respondent No. 5 and there is no request for the same. List the matter before the Hon 'ble

Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar